IKnutstorp

Saturday
Black 1000-1015

Qualifying started at 9:58:49

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/9/2014 10:00 .

HE N
H N

L

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:02.926 +0.262 10:12:39.748 10 1:03.445 +0.330 10:12:02.657
(137) Simon Tirsgaard 11 1:03.435 +0.771 10:13:43.183 11 1:03.115 10:13:05.772
1 10:03:56.005
2 1:02.760 +1.558 10:04:58.765 (44) Danny Raavad (422) Emil Sachmann
3 1:02.265 +1.063 10:06:01.030 1 10:02:23.353 1 10:02:23.196
4 1:01.202 10:07:02.232 2 1:06.784 +4.084 10:03:30.137 2 1:06.646 +3.441 10:03:29.842
5 1:02.051 +0.849 10:08:04.283 3 1:03.719 +1.019 10:04:33.856 3 1:03.796 +0.591 10:04:33.638
6 1:09.681 +8.479 10:09:13.964 4 1:02.700 10:05:36.556 4 1:03.448 +0.243 10:05:37.086
5 1:03.516 +0.816 10:06:40.072 5 1:03.286 +0.081 10:06:40.372
(69) Michael Barth 6 1:03.197 +0.497 10:07:43.269 6 1:04.295 +1.090 10:07:44.667
1 10:02:13.976 7 1:04.265 +1.565 10:08:47.534 7 1:03.452 +0.247 10:08:48.119
2 1:02.048 +0.438 10:03:16.024 8 1:04.367 +1.667 10:09:51.901 8 1:03.603 +0.398 10:09:51.722
3 1:01.687 +0.077 10:04:17.711 9 1:03.217 +0.517 10:10:55.118 9 1:03.205 10:10:54.927
4 1:01.610 10:05:19.321 10 1:03.062 +0.362 10:11:58.180 10 1:03.471 +0.266 10:11:58.398
5 1:10.698 +9.088 10:06:30.019 1 1:03.582 +0.882 10:13:01.762 11 1:03.473 +0.268 10:13:01.871
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo (27) Thorleif Méller (54) Michael Boss
1 10:02:15.747 1 10:02:18.273 1 10:04:00.067
2 1:02.948 +1.205 10:03:18.695 2 1:03.524 +0.794 10:03:21.797 2 1:05.766 +2.110 10:05:05.833
3 1:02.782 +1.039 10:04:21.477 3 1:03.035 +0.305 10:04:24.832 3 1:04.399 +0.743 10:06:10.232
4 1:03.311 +1.568 10:05:24.788 4 1:03.501 +0.771 10:05:28.333 4 1:03.941 +0.285 10:07:14.173
5 1:01.743 10:06:26.531 5 1:03.274 +0.544 10:06:31.607 5 1:03.906 +0.250 10:08:18.079
6 1:06.895 +5.152 10:07:33.426 6 1:02.954 +0.224 10:07:34.561 6 1:05.170 +1.514 10:09:23.249
7 1:03.541 +0.811 10:08:38.102 7 1:03.962 +0.306 10:10:27.211
(93) Mathias Poulsen 8 1:02.730 10:09:40.832 8 1:03.656 10:11:30.867
1 10:02:38.702 9 1:03.138 +0.408 10:10:43.970 9 1:04.148 +0.492 10:12:35.015
2 1:05.521 +3.451 10:03:44.223 10 1:18.425 +15.695 10:12:02.395 10 1:11.421 +7.765 10:13:46.436
3 1:03.266 +1.196 10:04:47.489
4 1:02.236 +0.166 10:05:49.725 (96) Per-Olof Selerup (59) Alex Schacht
5 1:03.342 +1.272 10:06:53.067 1 10:02:15.333 1 10:02:41.937
6 1:02.070 10:07:55.137 2 1:03.082 +0.298 10:03:18.415 2 1:05.156 +1.175 10:03:47.093
7 1:04.755 +2.685 10:08:59.892 3 1:03.421 +0.637 10:04:21.836 3 1:04.395 +0.414 10:04:51.488
8 1:02.717 +0.647 10:10:02.609 4 1:03.430 +0.646 10:05:25.266 4 1:04.463 +0.482 10:05:55.951
9 1:02.625 +0.555 10:11:05.234 5 1:02.784 10:06:28.050 5 1:04.321 +0.340 10:07:00.272
10 1:02.883 +0.813 10:12:08.117 6 1:02.985 +0.201 10:07:31.035 6 1:03.981 10:08:04.253
11 1:02.347 +0.277 10:13:10.464 7 1:14.407 +11.623 10:08:45.442 7 1:19.634 +15.653 10:09:23.887
8 2:23.159 +1:19.178 10:11:47.046
(196) Viktor Osberg (226) Jeff Carlsen 9 1:04.245 +0.264 10:12:51.291
1 10:02:14.791 1 10:03:02.489
2 1:03.020 +0.577 10:03:17.811 2 1:04.266 +1.377 10:04:06.755 (271) Richard Haggren
3 1:03.092 +0.649 10:04:20.903 3 1:04.015 +1.126 10:05:10.770 1 10:02:29.615
4 1:03.898 +1.455 10:05:24.801 4 1:03.669 +0.780 10:06:14.439 2 1:04.906 +0.880 10:03:34.521
5 1:02.640 +0.197 10:06:27.441 5 1:03.305 +0.416 10:07:17.744 3 1:04.666 +0.640 10:04:39.187
6 1:02.443 10:07:29.884 6 1:02.889 10:08:20.633 4 1:04.562 +0.536 10:05:43.749
7 1:12.319 +9.876 10:08:42.203 7 1:03.663 +0.774 10:09:24.296 5 1:04.026 10:06:47.775
8 1:06.468 +3.579 10:10:30.764 6 1:11.920 +7.894 10:07:59.695
(61) Andre Andersson 9 1:13.450 +10.561 10:11:44.214
1 10:02:20.079 (218) Robert Petersen
2 1:03.154 +0.576 10:03:23.233 (50) Lucas v Christiansen 1 10:02:25.462
3 1:03.006 +0.428 10:04:26.239 1 10:02:15.144 2 1:05.264 +1.129 10:03:30.726
4 1:03.150 +0.572 10:05:29.389 2 1:04.189 +1.246 10:03:19.333 3 1:05.683 +1.548 10:04:36.409
5 1:02.578 10:06:31.967 3 1:03.163 +0.220 10:04:22.496 4 1:04.135 10:05:40.544
6 1:02.715 +0.137 10:07:34.682 4 1:03.055 +0.112 10:05:25.551 5 1:04.179 +0.044 10:06:44.723
7 1:02.828 +0.250 10:08:37.510 5 1:02.943 10:06:28.494 6 1:06.463 +2.328 10:07:51.186
8 1:15.123 +12.545 10:09:52.633 6 1:10.161 +7.218 10:07:38.655 7 1:04.797 +0.662 10:08:55.983
8 1:04.442 +0.307 10:10:00.425
(76) Benjamin Andersen (127) Mike Spile 9 1:04.734 +0.599 10:11:05.159
1 10:03:05.186 1 10:02:22.466 10 1:04.600 +0.465 10:12:09.759
2 1:05.929 +3.265 10:04:11.115 2 1:06.446 +3.331 10:03:28.912 11 1:05.190 +1.055 10:13:14.949
3 1:04.380 +1.716 10:05:15.495 3 1:03.515 +0.400 10:04:32.427
4 1:03.375 +0.711 10:06:18.870 4 1:03.354 +0.239 10:05:35.781 (31) Henrik Larsson
5 1:03.715 +1.051 10:07:22.585 5 1:04.127 +1.012 10:06:39.908 1 10:04:30.527
6 1:02.815 +0.151 10:08:25.400 6 1:05.249 +2.134 10:07:45.157 2 1:04.750 +0.523 10:05:35.277
7 1:02.664 10:09:28.064 7 1:04.859 +1.744 10:08:50.016 3 1:04.227 10:06:39.504
8 1:03.856 +1.192 10:10:31.920 8 1:05.437 +2.322 10:09:55.453 4 1:04.908 +0.681 10:07:44.412
9 1:04.902 +2.238 10:11:36.822 9 1:03.759 +0.644 10:10:59.212 5 1:05.157 +0.930 10:08:49.569
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IKnutstorp

Saturday

Black 1000-1015

Qualifying started at 9:58:49

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/9/2014 10:00 .

HE N
H N

L

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:05.512 +1.285 10:09:55.081 10 1:05.382 +0.089 10:12:30.914
7 1:04.817 +0.590 10:10:59.898 11 1:05.923 +0.630 10:13:36.837
8 1:04.333 +0.106 10:12:04.231
9 1:04.300 +0.073 10:13:08.531 (41) Daniel Gustafsson
1 10:02:22.219
(12) Anders Cronberg 2 1:07.309 +1.929 10:03:29.528
1 10:02:34.617 3 1:06.847 +1.467 10:04:36.375
2 1:06.190 +1.958 10:03:40.807 4 1:06.139 +0.759 10:05:42.514
3 1:04.232 10:04:45.039 5 1:06.201 +0.821 10:06:48.715
4 1:04.610 +0.378 10:05:49.649 6 1:05.731 +0.351 10:07:54.446
5 1:05.127 +0.895 10:06:54.776 7 1:05.380 10:08:59.826
6 1:07.175 +2.943 10:08:01.951 8 1:05.942 +0.562 10:10:05.768
7 1:15.061 +10.829 10:09:17.012 9 1:14.645 +9.265 10:11:20.413
(14) Conny Andersson (75) Bo Pedersen
1 10:05:00.757 1 10:03:58.236
2 1:06.187 +1.771 10:06:06.944 2 1:30.645 +24.513 10:05:28.881
3 1:06.128 +1.712 10:07:13.072 3 1:07.518 +1.386 10:06:36.399
4 1:04.739 +0.323 10:08:17.811 4 1:06.618 +0.486 10:07:43.017
5 1:06.162 +1.746 10:09:23.973 5 1:06.132 10:08:49.149
6 1:05.123 +0.707 10:10:29.096 6 1:07.427 +1.295 10:09:56.576
7 1:04.416 10:11:33.512 7 1:06.211 +0.079 10:11:02.787
8 1:04.612 +0.196 10:12:38.124 8 1:14.069 +7.937 10:12:16.856
9 1:04.699 +0.283  10:13:42.823
(139) Andreas Johansson
(82) Morten Overgaard 1 9:59:49.473
1 10:02:24.676 2 2:49.985  +1:43.605 10:02:39.458
2 1:05.711 +1.064 10:03:30.387 3 1:08.983 +2.603 10:03:48.441
3 1:05.437 +0.790 10:04:35.824 4 1:07.004 +0.624 10:04:55.445
4 1:04.647 10:05:40.471 5 1:06.737 +0.357 10:06:02.182
5 1:05.248 +0.601 10:06:45.719 6 1:07.580 +1.200 10:07:09.762
6 1:05.913 +1.266 10:07:51.632 7 1:06.864 +0.484 10:08:16.626
7 1:05.559 +0.912 10:08:57.191 8 1:07.093 +0.713 10:09:23.719
8 1:05.514 +0.867 10:10:02.705 9 1:07.782 +1.402 10:10:31.501
9 1:14.546 +9.899 10:11:17.251 10 1:06.632 +0.252 10:11:38.133
11 1:06.380 10:12:44.513
(51) Pelle Meijer
1 10:02:25.866 (522) Ivan Saaby
2 1:06.883 +2.005 10:03:32.749 1 10:02:25.387
3 1:05.730 +0.852 10:04:38.479 2 1:07.936 +1.271 10:03:33.323
4 1:05.704 +0.826 10:05:44.183 3 1:07.161 +0.496 10:04:40.484
5 1:04.878 10:06:49.061 4 1:06.945 +0.280 10:05:47.429
6 1:05.458 +0.580 10:07:54.519 5 1:06.665 10:06:54.094
7 1:16.021 +11.143 10:09:10.540 6 1:06.961 +0.296 10:08:01.055
7 1:07.291 +0.626 10:09:08.346
(33) Tue Larsen 8 1:07.295 +0.630 10:10:15.641
1 10:03:05.712 9 1:06.945 +0.280 10:11:22.586
2 1:06.915 +1.818 10:04:12.627 10 1:07.218 +0.553 10:12:29.804
3 1:05.482 +0.385 10:05:18.109 11 1:06.712 +0.047 10:13:36.516
4 1:05.235 +0.138 10:06:23.344
5 1:05.361 +0.264  10:07:28.705 (38) christoffer alwen
6 1:05.097 10:08:33.802 1 10:05:18.525
7 1:05.688 +0.591 10:09:39.490
8 1:05.825 +0.728 10:10:45.315
9 1:18.861 +13.764 10:12:04.176
(2) Andreas Stefansen
1 10:02:37.269
2 1:07.040 +1.747 10:03:44.309
3 1:06.201 +0.908 10:04:50.510
4 1:05.293 10:05:55.803
5 1:06.115 +0.822 10:07:01.918
6 1:05.407 +0.114 10:08:07.325
7 1:06.614 +1.321 10:09:13.939
8 1:05.944 +0.651 10:10:19.883
9 1:05.649 +0.356 10:11:25.532
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